



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 458/2019 & CM APPL. 50256/2019**

AMIT CHOUDHURY

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Arjun Kakkar with Mr. Anirudh
Sharma, Advocates.

versus

KAVANDEEP SINGH SAMPURAN & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. Abhik Chimni with Mr. Saurabh
Sagar, Mr. Marooj and Mr. Pranjal
Abrol, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

08.11.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 20th January, 2025.

The matter be shown in top ten matters of the advance list.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 8, 2024

st