



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 458/2019 & CM APPL. 50256/2019**

AMIT CHOUDHURY

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

KAVANDEEP SINGH SAMPURAN & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. Akhil Sibal, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Sarin Naved, Mr. Umar
Huda, Mr. Saurabh Sagar and Mr.
Zeeshan, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

20.01.2025

%

No time left.

List on 27.03.2025.

Matter be kept in top 10 cases in the Advance List.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JANUARY 20, 2025/ib